Preliminary schedule

Monday 16 September

Tuesday 17 September

Wednesday 18 September

Thursday 19 September

Friday 20 September

Session 1

Session 2

Social event

Session 3

Hot topics 1

Session 4

Poster session

Session 5

Hot topics 2
Social event

Session 6

09:00
09:45

10:00
11:00
12:30

13:30
14:30
18:00

09:30
10:30
12:30

13:30

09:30
09:30
10:30
12:00

15:00
15:30
16:30

09:30
10:30
12:30

13:30
18:00

09:30
10:30
13:00

Dynamic Pathways in Multidimensional Landscapes
Arrival and registration

Welcome

Molecular dynamics 1

Invited talks

Contributed talks

Lunchtime snacks on-site

Quantum materials 1

Invited talks

Contributed talks

Welcome reception at the Berlin TV-tower

X-Ray interaction with matter 1
Invited talks

Contributed talks

Lunchtime snacks on-site

Hot topics

Molecular dynamics 2
Invited talks
Contributed talks
Lunch break

Hot topics and posters

Invited talk

Poster talks: short introduction to each poster
Poster sesson

Quantum materials 2
Invited talks

Contributed talks
Lunchtime snacks on-site

Hot topics
Conference dinner on a steam boat

X-ray interaction with matter 2
Invited talks

Contributed talks

Closing remarks




